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1 MINKER Aléxis TC Vienne 4938420 X 30/4 0 5 1 8 3 14 3 14 41
2 HENRY Julien TC Vienne 0811961 R 30/3 2 11 2 11 4 17 39
3 THEVENARD Benoit TC Pont-Evêque 6815590 Z 30/5 4 17 5 20 37
4 FARRE Tom TC Vienne 0835697 R 15/3 2 11 2 11 3 14 36
5 DESGARDINS Renaud TC Pont-Evêque 1495547 U 30/3 7 26 0 5 31
6 BREDIER Vivien TC St Maurice L'Exil 9045118 Z 15/1 2 11 2 11 1 8 30
6 BUGAUD Lionel TC St Maurice L'Exil 0242029 Z 30/5 5 20 0 5 0 5 30
6 KOUZEMINE David TC Pont-Evêque 9323776 N 15/1 2 11 1 8 2 11 30
9 BORNAREL Bruno TC St Georges D'Esp 5965829 W 30/4 8 29 29
9 EMOND Cyrille Alliance Tennis Rhodanien 7932462 R NC 8 29 29
9 TRANCHANT Franck TC St Georges D'Esp 5639958 N NC 8 29 29
9 VENTURA CLEMENT TC Roussillon 2033683 Z 15/3 1 8 1 8 1 8 0 5 29

13 CHAMPIN Maxence TC St Romain De Surieu 1629012 P 30/1 2 11 4 17 28
13 COLIN Frederic TC Marennes 6641089 Z 30 2 11 4 17 28
15 VAUCEL François TC Pont-Evêque 5789128 E 15/4 1 8 2 11 1 8 27
16 JUAREZ Sébastien TC Eyzin-Pinet 1128611 A 30 1 8 4 17 25
16 MONHARD Thomas TC Eyzin-Pinet 5902103 D 15/3 3 14 2 11 25
16 PERICARD Cyrille TC Vienne 0220034 S 30/2 2 11 3 14 25
19 MEBARKI Mehdi TC Eyzin-Pinet 7747355 M 15/5 0 5 1 8 2 11 24
19 PERIER Alexandre TC Roussillon 5772315 E 15/2 0 5 2 11 1 8 24
21 VANSPRANGHE Jeremy TC Vienne 7632836 K 30 0 5 1 8 0 5 0 5 23
22 BEDON Benjamin TC St Maurice L'Exil 2931611 H 30 2 11 2 11 22
22 DAVID Sylvain TC St Maurice L'Exil 0646802 V 15/2 3 14 1 8 22
22 GROLEAS Jimmy TC Pont-Evêque 1943371 J NC 0 5 4 17 22
22 MARTINEZ Fabien TC Clonas 4815308 E 15/5 2 11 2 11 22
26 MAGHERINI Philippe TC Vienne 4202347 T 15/2 1 8 1 8 0 5 21
27 BELAZZOUG Bruce TC Roussillon 0512536 D NC 5 20 20
27 CHORON Martin TC St Maurice L'Exil 2803252 M NC 5 20 20
27 GRIMALDI Lionel Alliance Tennis Rhodanien 2931968 W 30/1 5 20 20
27 SAINT-CYR Erwan TC Echirolles 9097291 J NC 5 20 20
31 PELLET Thibaut Alliance Tennis Rhodanien 2915850 B NC 1 8 2 11 19
32 CHAPUIS Pierre TC Pont-Evêque 7226778 T 30/4 0 5 0 5 1 8 18
32 DEYERMENDJIAN Jocelyn TC Vienne 5902431 K 15/3 0 5 1 8 0 5 18
32 FRANCOIS Guillaume TC Vienne 4205005 G 30/3 0 5 0 5 1 8 18
32 GAMBARO Enzo TC Vienne 8791630 U 30/3 0 5 0 5 1 8 18
32 NEMOZ Sébastien TC Vienne 3981191 F 30 0 5 1 8 0 5 18
37 CHAMPIER Florent TC St Maurice L'Exil 1130959 C NC 4 17 17
37 DUBART JORDAN TC St Sorlin En Valloire 5925412 P NC 4 17 17
37 TRANCHANT Martin TC St Maurice L'Exil 3567906 H 30 4 17 17
40 CHAFFARD Jean baptiste TC Bourgoin 8713869 W 15/1 0 5 2 11 16
40 GRANGE Alain TC Pont-Evêque 5709312 Y 15/3 0 5 2 11 16
40 YOUNG Jean françois TC St Maurice L'Exil 0369310 Y 15/5 1 8 1 8 16
43 BONNABRY Guillaume TC Vienne 4568702 E 15/1 0 5 0 5 0 5 15
43 GARCIA Vladi TC St Maurice L'Exil 0520202 L 15/5 0 5 0 5 0 5 15
43 LARDIERE Antoine TC Pont-Evêque 5005785 V 15/2 0 5 0 5 0 5 15
43 PRAT Anthony TC Vienne 6087588 T 30/1 0 5 0 5 0 5 15
47 ALLIX Michael TC Clonas 4563845 A 30/3 3 14 14
47 ALONSO Guillaume TC Pont-Evêque 6645286 L NC 3 14 14
47 ARNAUD Jonathan TC Anneyron 1587890 S NC 3 14 14
47 BADIN Thomas TC St Maurice L'Exil 9322545 A 15/5 3 14 14
47 DARNE David TC Reventin 2103959 L 30/5 3 14 14
47 FERNANDES David Stade Auto Lyonnais 9332727 T 30/3 3 14 14
47 LONG Maxime TC Pont-Evêque 0626576 K 30/2 3 14 14
47 MARTOS Anthony TC St Maurice L'Exil 1748086 T 30/1 3 14 14
47 MILLEY Bernard TC Clonas 5902035 E 30/2 3 14 14
47 VERCHER Eric TC Roussillon 2735818 P 15/2 3 14 14
57 ANDUJAR Jonathan TC Salaise 1844377 G 30/1 1 8 0 5 13
57 BRUNET Loïs TC Chavanay 3509176 W 30 0 5 1 8 13
57 BULLION Tristan TC Pont-Evêque 8181225 K 30/1 1 8 0 5 13
57 CHEVALIER Thibaud TC Estrablin Jardin 5124239 Z 30/1 0 5 1 8 13
57 CONSTANTINOFF Rémi TC Eyzin-Pinet 9074912 J 30/1 1 8 0 5 13
57 DANGLA Hervé TC St Georges 2962857 W 30/1 1 8 0 5 13
57 DULGER Eric TC Ampuis 2739588 M 30/2 0 5 1 8 13
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57 FABRY Michaël TC Ampuis 6502173 D 15/5 1 8 0 5 13
57 GORY Stéphane TC Pont-Evêque 2931629 C 30/2 0 5 1 8 13
57 JARS Clement TC Septème 7977164 E 30/3 0 5 1 8 13
57 LEYNIER Loic TC Vienne 8334249 R NC 1 8 0 5 13
57 RIZZITELLI Daryl TC Roussillon 2105936 K 15/1 0 5 1 8 13
57 VONSENSEY Raphael TC Vienne 6211129 B 30/5 0 5 1 8 13
70 CLAVELOUX Guillaume TC Vienne 6234877 P 15/1 2 11 11
70 DANTONY Xavier TC Clonas 5863792 L 15/4 2 11 11
70 DIJON Jean Noël TC Pont-Evêque 5697154 H 30/4 2 11 11
70 DUFFAIT Bruno TC Pont-Evêque 4168293 C 30/4 2 11 11
70 FROMENTOUX Nicolas TC Pont-Evêque 0442404 Y 30/2 2 11 11
70 JANKOV LUDOVIC TC Vienne 4629881 D 30 2 11 11
70 LASCKOWIEZ Mathieu TC Eyzin-Pinet 2930199 Y 15/1 2 11 11
70 LAURENCIN Frédéric TC Pont-Evêque 3584147 L 30/1 2 11 11
70 LUQUET Grégory TC St Maurice L'Exil 3914269 P 30/1 2 11 11
70 MERLE Teddy TC Péage De Roussillon 2134970 U 15/4 2 11 11
70 REAL Pierre TC Roussillon 2103039 L 15/5 2 11 11
70 RENARD Thomas TC Péage De Roussillon 6329329 E 30/3 2 11 11
70 REYNIER Bertrand TC St Maurice L'Exil 1138360 X 15/5 2 11 11
70 ROBERT Nicolas TC Pont-Evêque 7267614 E NC 2 11 11
70 ZERBONE Franck TC Ampuis 6072076 G 30/5 2 11 11
86 BENETTAYEB Franck TC Pont-Evêque 2103086 M 30/4 0 5 0 5 10
86 BORDEL MATHIOLORobin TC Seyssuel 7130862 L NC 0 5 0 5 10
86 BRAVOS Jean-marc Alliance Tennis Rhodanien 9423379 C 30 0 5 0 5 10
86 DEBBAH Abdelaziz TC Péage De Roussillon 8538299 J 30/2 0 5 0 5 10
86 DERICI Hugo TC Vienne 4568705 H 30/2 0 5 0 5 10
86 JURY Cédric TC Pont-Evêque 4205016 U 30/3 0 5 0 5 10
86 LAURENT Kévin TC Vienne 1076713 P 15/4 0 5 0 5 10
86 MARY Adrien TC Vernaison 6969443 F 30/1 0 5 0 5 10
86 PERICARD Jean Philippe TC Vienne 4178667 D NC 0 5 0 5 10
86 PRAT Julian TC Vienne 4619130 T 15/5 0 5 0 5 10
86 PROST JULIEN TC St Romain De Surieu 5956635 C 30/3 0 5 0 5 10
86 RATEL frédéric Alliance Tennis Rhodanien 4625287 K 30/1 0 5 0 5 10
86 SEVERAC Tristan TC Eyzin-Pinet 2374652 T 15/5 0 5 0 5 10
86 STASZEWSKI Pascal Alliance Tennis Rhodanien 0628920 H 30/1 0 5 0 5 10
86 TRILLES Bernard TC Vienne 5949658 U 30/2 0 5 0 5 10
86 VIAL Stephane TC Eyzin-Pinet 2374667 J 15/1 0 5 0 5 10

102 AIME Nicolas TC Péage De Roussillon 6926179 E 15/3 1 8 8
102 AUBERT Corentin TC Davezieux 2368823 G 15/2 1 8 8
102 BAROU Dominique TC St Maurice L'Exil 7107061 R 30 1 8 8
102 BATTON hugo TC Ampuis 9794194 M 15/5 1 8 8
102 BERROUD Romain TC Bourgoin 4812682 A NC 1 8 8
102 BROCHIER Jean Marc TC Annonay 5640779 F 15/2 1 8 8
102 BURATTO Laurent TC Pont-Evêque 7630815 N 15/4 1 8 8
102 CASACCOLI Cédric TC Pont-Evêque 0640781 A 30/4 1 8 8
102 CASTEL Jonathan TC Pont-Evêque 6880247 D NC 1 8 8
102 CHANTRE Olivier TC Septème 8400308 U 15/5 1 8 8
102 CODURI Sylvain TC Pont-Evêque 7912322 Z 15/1 1 8 8
102 DEBARNOT Mehdi TC Clonas 6141629 H NC 1 8 8
102 DURAND Frédéric TC Genas 3542625 D NC 1 8 8
102 ESQUERRA Christophe Alliance Tennis Rhodanien 5313924 D 15/5 1 8 8
102 FAURE Kévin TC St Maurice L'Exil 2397814 U 30/1 1 8 8
102 FEDORIW Ivan TC Vienne 8427943 G 30/3 1 8 8
102 FOURNIER Pierre TC Salaise 8443630 H 15/3 1 8 8
102 FRUCHART Alexandre TC Pont-Evêque 2686253 P 30 1 8 8
102 GASSELIN Alexis TC Ampuis 7976422 Y 30 1 8 8
102 GICQUEL Nicolas TC Pont-Evêque 5727621 Z 15/5 1 8 8
102 GOUBERT Jean marie TC Reventin 5202600 Z 40 1 8 8
102 HABOUZIT Damien TC Couzon 0902244 Z 15/5 1 8 8
102 LANCERON Emilien TC Clonas 2930340 B 15/4 1 8 8
102 LASCKOWIEZ Stéphane TC Eyzin-Pinet 3336976 X 30 1 8 8
102 LEGAILLARD loann TC St Maurice L'Exil 9671184 F 15/5 1 8 8
102 LOPEZ JORIS TC Monistrol 3295773 L 15/1 1 8 8
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102 MARTINEZ Jean Claude TC Chavanay 5619966 H 15/5 1 8 8
102 MESSONNIER Sébastien TC Chavanay 1549203 R 15/3 1 8 8
102 MONIN Maryan TC Mornant 2733337 T 30 1 8 8
102 MURARO Corentin TC Ampuis 2250681 S 15/4 1 8 8
102 POIZAT Sébastien TC St Romain De Surieu 9757348 M 30/3 1 8 8
102 POURCHER Valéry TC St Prim Chonas 8398552 K 30 1 8 8
102 RENAUD Gilles TC Péage De Roussillon 7892456 F 30 1 8 8
102 RIBEYRE Gilles TC Fidesien 7640172 J 30/2 1 8 8
102 ROCHE Franck TC St Maurice L'Exil 9501863 L 15/5 1 8 8
102 SANTARINI Jérôme TC Coublevie Voiron 0205083 R 15/1 1 8 8
102 SOIGNON THIBAULT TC Notre Dame De Mesage 2287360 K NC 1 8 8
102 TISSERAND Hubert TC Pont-Evêque 4407966 S NC 1 8 8
102 VASQUEZ Christophe TC Seyssuel 3880729 H 30/4 1 8 8
102 VIAL GRELIER Philippe TC Seyssuel 5655143 U 15/5 1 8 8
102 ZERBONE Gregory TC Ampuis 8278020 X 40 1 8 8
143 AMIGO Patrick TC Pont-Evêque 5599219 G 40 0 5 5
143 BADIER Romain TC St Maurice L'Exil 9757497 Z 30/5 0 5 5
143 BANKHALTER Yann TC Roche De Glun 3333684 U 15/1 0 5 5
143 BEBIEN Frederic TC Reventin 1289703 A NC 0 5 5
143 BERGANIN Adrien TC Roussillon 2929598 V 15/4 0 5 5
143 BERTHEAS Olivier TC St Jean de Toulas 9667429 Z 15/5 0 5 5
143 BERTHOLET REMY TC Anneyron 6320731 J 30/3 0 5 5
143 BOISBOURDIN Yannick TC Vienne 4572538 Z 30/5 0 5 5
143 BOUISSIERE Johann TC Marennes 6291653 C 30/1 0 5 5
143 BOULANGER nicolas TC Oytier St Oblas 9664013 L 40 0 5 5
143 CAMACHO Antoine TC Vienne 8278078 K 30/4 0 5 5
143 CARRION François TC Reventin 1131852 Y 40 0 5 5
143 CHABOTEAU Eddy TC Reventin 9322011 V 30/5 0 5 5
143 CHAILLER FRANCK TC Roussillon 0604585 G 30/4 0 5 5
143 CHAPEL PRUDHOM Clément TC St Etienne De St Geoirs 8627601 B 15/4 0 5 5
143 COLIN Bastien TC St Maurice L'Exil 0940390 M 15/4 0 5 5
143 CROS Olivier TC St Donat 5776288 Y 15/1 0 5 5
143 CUMIN David TC Lens Lestang 3584121 H 30/3 0 5 5
143 DARIDON Joseph TC Vienne 4815868 N 30/4 0 5 5
143 DAVY Christophe TC Charly 1096468 M 15/4 0 5 5
143 DE ROMELIA JULIEN TC Davezieux 7875070 H NC 0 5 5
143 DESSENON christophe TC Vienne 4572543 E 30 0 5 5
143 DUBOZ Philippe TC Reventin 7528303 M 40 0 5 5
143 DUGUA Lionel TC Chavanay 0711599 B 15/5 0 5 5
143 DUMAS Julien TC Maclas 7969869 A 30/2 0 5 5
143 DUMAS Aurélien TC St Maurice L'Exil 4573591 U 30/1 0 5 5
143 DUMAS Corentin TC St Maurice L'Exil 2931368 U 15/4 0 5 5
143 DUSSAIX Florian TC Romans 1125537 J 15/1 0 5 5
143 EGLOFF Stephane TC VELAUX 3277746 S 30 0 5 5
143 FAUVELLE Maxime TC Bourgoin 1440413 R 15/1 0 5 5
143 FERARD Axel TC Vienne 8624051 T 30/5 0 5 5
143 FRANCOIS Michael TC Bourgoin 1046932 U NC 0 5 5
143 GAMMET Tristan Alliance Tennis Rhodanien 9758030 D 15/5 0 5 5
143 GAY Sebastien TC Eyzin-Pinet 9345067 F 30/4 0 5 5
143 GELAS Sebastien TC Lens Lestang 1237708 J 30/1 0 5 5
143 GENTIL Raphael TC St Sorlin En Valloire 6596851 P 30/2 0 5 5
143 GONTIER Julien TC St Maurice L'Exil 4202336 F 30/1 0 5 5
143 HEINEMANN Alain TC St Romain De Surieu 9280169 P 30/4 0 5 5
143 HEREDIA Vincent TC Roussillon 3581956 E 30/3 0 5 5
143 JANISZEWSKI Grégory TC Pont-Evêque 0626588 Y 30/2 0 5 5
143 JEANJEAN Pierrick TC St Maurice L'Exil 3341044 U 30/4 0 5 5
143 KIOUDJ Farid TC Péage De Roussillon 5614395 C 30 0 5 5
143 LAFFONT Florian TC St Maurice L'Exil 3582760 D 15/5 0 5 5
143 LASCKOWIEZ Romain TC Eyzin-Pinet 2339662 K 30/3 0 5 5
143 LATELLA Fabien TC Roussillon 7673251 P NC 0 5 5
143 LEFEBVRE Florian TC Oullins 4770892 B 30/3 0 5 5
143 LEGAILLARD Loris TC St Maurice L'Exil 6054749 Y 15/3 0 5 5
143 LICHTENBERGER Stephane Alliance Tennis Rhodanien 0618690 N 30/2 0 5 5
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143 MAIRESSE René-Francois TC St Maurice L'Exil 5953815 M 15/5 0 5 5
143 MARTIN Yves TC Eyzin-Pinet 3583026 T 30/4 0 5 5
143 MARTINEZ Richard TC Pont-Evêque 4815302 Y 30/1 0 5 5
143 METRAL Jonathan TC St Maurice L'Exil 1129181 V 30/3 0 5 5
143 MOREL Herve Alliance Tennis Rhodanien 5146125 N 30/3 0 5 5
143 MOUGEL Sébastien TC Peaugres 4657123 P 30/4 0 5 5
143 OCA Anthony Alliance Tennis Rhodanien 0242417 W 15/5 0 5 5
143 PARTENSKY Sacha TC Vienne 4563393 J NC 0 5 5
143 PEREIRA Julien TC St Maurice L'Exil 1669729 X NC 0 5 5
143 PEREIRA Olivier TC St Maurice L'Exil 1668538 C 30/4 0 5 5
143 PEROSINO Théo TC Vienne 0247123 L 15/3 0 5 5
143 POISSON Johann TC Maclas 8546828 E 30/1 0 5 5
143 PONCET Frédéric TC Reventin 7498565 N 30/4 0 5 5
143 PONSARD Bastien TC Chasse Sur Rhône 9757405 Z 30/1 0 5 5
143 PONSON YANNICK TC St Maurice L'Exil 9363770 K NC 0 5 5
143 QUENNEVAT Jean-Claude TC Chavanay 5740532 H 30/1 0 5 5
143 REHS Jean-Claude TC Pont-Evêque 6907750 Y 30/5 0 5 5
143 REYNAUD Fabien TC Ruy Monceau 4815483 V 30/1 0 5 5
143 RIVAL Gilles TC Pont-Evêque 3584143 G 30/3 0 5 5
143 RODRIGUEZ Michel TC St Prim Chonas 4204661 H 30/3 0 5 5
143 ROMATIF Laurent Alliance Tennis Rhodanien 6206062 U 30 0 5 5
143 ROUBINET Kevin TC Annonay 8733792 B 15/4 0 5 5
143 ROUCHON Julien TC Clonas 5778449 X NC 0 5 5
143 ROUVIERE Simon TC Pont-Evêque 4605974 T NC 0 5 5
143 ROY Cyril TC Reventin 1888233 B NC 0 5 5
143 SAINTOYANT Xavier TC St Jean de Toulas 7317938 E 15/5 0 5 5
143 SEPTIDI LENFANT Thibault GUC 4204256 T 30/5 0 5 5
143 SERRE Maxime TC St Maurice L'Exil 4204733 L 15/5 0 5 5
143 SOTTON Laurent TC Pont-Evêque 5859085 V 30/4 0 5 5
143 TERRU Mathieu TC Ampuis 1570828 W 30/2 0 5 5
143 TOMOVSKI Aleco TC Gières 5900874 T 40 0 5 5
143 TRONCHET Vincent TC Salaise 2680342 P 30 0 5 5
143 VERCHIER ARNAUD TC St Maurice L'Exil 2671686 F 30/2 0 5 5
143 VERRAT Romain TC St Romain De Surieu 1747854 R 15/5 0 5 5
143 VERT Guillaume TC Chavanay 6111604 X 30/4 0 5 5
143 VIGIER Jean TC Eyzin-Pinet 9640379 X 30/1 0 5 5
143 VIGIER Nicolas TC Eyzin-Pinet 2136900 S 15/2 0 5 5
143 VINCENDON-DUC Dorian TC Renage 6726247 M 30/4 0 5 5
143 WECKERLÉ Jean-Christophe TC Genillac 8325473 B 30 0 5 5
143 ZAMBON Aurelien TC St Maurice L'Exil 3690411 R 15/4 0 5 5
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1 LASNE Audrey TC Roussillon 8625573 X 15/4 0 5 1 8 2 11 3 14 38
2 JARICOT Audrey TC Reventin 1749230 L NC 0 5 2 11 5 20 36
2 TURBELIN Delphine TC Vienne 6490615 R 15/4 2 11 3 14 2 11 36
4 DUFOUR Justine TC Vienne 9425712 N 15/5 7 26 1 8 34
5 CARRION Adeline TC Vienne 4813364 S 30 2 11 1 8 1 8 0 5 32
6 DEREMY Véronique TC Roussillon 6132685 L 30/1 2 11 0 5 2 11 27
7 VICAT Caroline TC Vienne 4572529 P 30/4 2 11 0 5 1 8 24
8 ARQUILLIERE Nadege TC Roussillon 2671645 L 15/2 2 11 0 5 0 5 21
8 MEILLON Karine TC Roussillon 7917291 A 30/2 1 8 0 5 1 8 21
8 MEILLON Perrine TC Roussillon 5750724 L 30/4 0 5 0 5 2 11 21

11 DERUAZ Marine TC Vienne 3340313 Z 15/1 0 5 0 5 1 8 18
11 THIVOLLE Camille TC Vienne 4572420 W 15/2 0 5 1 8 0 5 18
13 BOURGUIGNONFlorence TC Reventin 2931622 V NC 4 17 17
13 COUDROT Mélanie TC Roussillon 6985613 G NC 4 17 17
15 BERGER Coline TC Reventin 9101072 U 30/5 1 8 1 8 16
15 MOREL Perrine TC Roussillon 2504279 S 30/1 0 5 2 11 16
17 CHAPUZET Audrey TC Eyzin-Pinet 6073584 W 40 0 5 0 5 0 5 15
17 CHAUMONT Michèle TC Pont-Evêque 5795475 D 30/3 0 5 0 5 0 5 15
19 ANULA Rachel TC Vienne 9296480 U 30/1 3 14 14
19 BOULET Marie Ange TC Péage De Roussillon 2680337 J 30/4 3 14 14
19 JURY Marion TC Pont-Evêque 4204991 S 30/4 3 14 14
19 XAVIER Véronique TC Roussillon 6950576 Y NC 3 14 14
23 COMES Muriel TC Pont-Evêque 7811385 K 30/2 0 5 1 8 13
24 BONNETON Viviane TC Reventin 0621047 A 30/3 2 11 11
24 BOUTIN Karine TC St Maurice L'Exil 6647989 Z 15/2 2 11 11
24 CAMAJUAN Celine TC Vienne 2797786 W NC 2 11 11
24 FANTI Charlotte TC Pont-Evêque 1172236 U 30/4 2 11 11
24 FLORIT Aline TC Septème 1560711 Z 30/1 2 11 11
24 METZGER Mélissa TC St Maurice L'Exil 3872834 B 15/2 2 11 11
24 REYMOND Stéphanie TC Ampuis 4848489 W 30/3 2 11 11
24 SUDAN Severine TC Pont-Evêque 6646945 P 15/2 2 11 11
24 VENTURA Huguette TC Roussillon 8595382 F 30/2 2 11 11
33 BAUDRY Caroline TC Roussillon 6132171 C NC 1 8 8
33 DARQUES Patricia TC Pont-Evêque 3341347 Y 30/3 1 8 8
33 DUTOUR Danièle TC Reventin 1749837 W 30/4 1 8 8
33 GERMAIN Sophie TC Pont-Evêque 6931655 G 30 1 8 8
33 GRIMAULT Clara TC Vienne 6122494 J NC 1 8 8
33 GUILLOUX Karine TC Pont-Evêque 4816041 B 30/3 1 8 8
33 KOCHA Joelle TC St Maurice L'Exil 0221463 V 30/1 1 8 8
33 MARSZALEK Marion TC Reventin 0621863 M 30/5 1 8 8
33 PERGE Edith TC Serpaize 6964662 J 30/2 1 8 8
33 POSO Francoise TC Reventin 1131072 A 30/4 1 8 8
33 SABRE Floriane TC Pont-Evêque 2686246 G 15/5 1 8 8
33 SARRADIN Stephanie TC Grigny 7021852 X 40 1 8 8
45 ALLARD Bernadette TC Domarin 5615064 E 15/5 0 5 5
45 BONNEFOND Estelle TC Clonas 4204261 Y 15/5 0 5 5
45 BOSC Oceane TC Davezieux 1742499 V NC 0 5 5
45 BRAVOS Barbara Alliance Tennis Rhodanien 1668399 B NC 0 5 5
45 BROCHIER Helene TC Annonay 2368221 C 15/1 0 5 5
45 CHALENCON Claudine TC St Maurice L'Exil 4815757 T 30/3 0 5 5
45 CLOS Florence TC Pont-Evêque 9758828 W 30 0 5 5
45 DE SOUZA Doriane TC Péage De Roussillon 1445644 B 15/5 0 5 5
45 DEBBAH Naomi TC Péage De Roussillon 7888383 D 30/5 0 5 5
45 DELOLME Catherine TC Pont-Evêque 3341339 P 30/4 0 5 5
45 DISSARD Christine TC Roussillon 2374216 U 30/4 0 5 5
45 DUGUA Veronique TC Chavanay 4922629 H 30/1 0 5 5
45 FLAHAUT Carine TC Péage De Roussillon 6362811 Y 30/1 0 5 5
45 FOUCACHON Marjorie TC Septème 7895017 P 30/4 0 5 5
45 MINOT Clara TC Pelussin 1483027 K 15/5 0 5 5
45 MONHARD Mallory TC Eyzin-Pinet 0705423 N 30/5 0 5 5
45 MORALES Violette TC Vienne 5878531 G 15/4 0 5 5
45 MOREL Edith Alliance Tennis Rhodanien 6281299 Y 30/3 0 5 5
45 PARIS Catherine TC Pont-Evêque 2564493 S 30/2 0 5 5
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45 POSO Axelle TC Reventin 3970802 N 40 0 5 5
45 PREGNON Elisabeth TC Pont-Evêque 2686284 Y 30/5 0 5 5
45 RAMET Pauline TC Vienne 4913764 X 30/3 0 5 5
45 ROCHE Julie TC Roussillon 4814998 T 30/1 0 5 5
45 ROSA Emilie TC Pont-Evêque 1250753 N 30 0 5 5
45 ROUSSET Charlene TC Pont-Evêque 2340550 A 30/3 0 5 5
45 SYDENIER Millie TC Roussillon 1835973 X NC 0 5 5
45 VERRAT Isabelle TC St Romain De Surieu 5714739 X 30/2 0 5 5
45 VIGIER MAGALI TC Eyzin-Pinet 6128622 V NC 0 5 5
45 VILLEVIEILLE Valerie TC Septème 5393489 M 30/1 0 5 5
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1 BORRIONE marc TC Pont-Evêque 2739279 B NC 8 29 4 17 1 8 54
2 HALWADJIAN Zareh TC Vienne 5619829 J 30/2 4 17 1 8 4 17 42
3 THOMANN Philippe TC Eyzin-Pinet 0999996 B 30/2 3 14 3 14 1 8 36
4 TORTORICI Daniel TC Reventin 2915286 N 30/4 3 14 5 20 34
5 ALLIX Michael TC Clonas 4563845 A 30/3 2 11 2 11 2 11 33
5 FLEUROT Georges TC Eyzin-Pinet 5558784 F 30/2 2 11 1 8 3 14 33
7 LASCKOWIEZ David TC Eyzin-Pinet 5877485 V 30/3 5 20 1 8 28
8 GROLEAS Jimmy TC Pont-Evêque 1943371 J NC 0 5 2 11 2 11 27
8 VIAL Stephane TC Eyzin-Pinet 2374667 J 15/1 1 8 2 11 1 8 27

10 CONSTANTINOFF Rémi TC Eyzin-Pinet 9074912 J 30/1 1 8 1 8 0 5 0 5 26
11 GENTIL Jean-luc TC Chavanay 0251418 E 30 1 8 0 5 0 5 0 5 23
12 BOUVIER Alain TC Pont-Evêque 5736666 F 30/1 2 11 2 11 22
12 DAROSZEWSKI Stéphane TC Eyzin-Pinet 3583024 R 30 3 14 1 8 22
12 DUGUA Lionel TC Chavanay 0711599 B 15/5 2 11 2 11 22
12 GERVAIS Marc TC Beaurepaire 1747489 U 15/5 1 8 3 14 22
12 JANKOV LUDOVIC TC Vienne 4629881 D 30 3 14 1 8 22
12 RIBEYRE Gilles TC Fidesien 7640172 J 30/2 1 8 3 14 22
12 VAUCEL François TC Pont-Evêque 5789128 E 15/4 3 14 1 8 22
12 SALMI Nosrallah TC Venissieux 6252836 K 15/4 0 5 1 8 1 8 21
20 FLAHAUT Thomas TC Péage De Roussillon 6362773 G 30/2 1 8 2 11 19
20 GOURY Olivier TC Pont-Evêque 5697171 B 15/5 2 11 1 8 19
20 GRANGE Alain TC Pont-Evêque 5709312 Y 15/3 2 11 1 8 19
20 LASCKOWIEZ Stéphane TC Eyzin-Pinet 3336976 X 30 2 11 1 8 19
20 MAURIN françois TC Communay 5244370 B 30 1 8 2 11 19
20 MERCIER Lionel TC Pont-Evêque 5871021 U 15/5 1 8 2 11 19
26 DUBOZ Philippe TC Reventin 7528303 M 40 0 5 0 5 1 8 18
26 GARCIA Vladi TC St Maurice L'Exil 0520202 L 15/5 0 5 0 5 1 8 18
26 MONHARD Henri TC Eyzin-Pinet 5776165 P 30/2 0 5 0 5 1 8 18
26 NEMOZ Sébastien TC Vienne 3981191 F 30 0 5 1 8 0 5 18
26 POURCHER Valéry TC St Prim Chonas 8398552 K 30 0 5 1 8 0 5 18
26 RENAUD Gilles TC Péage De Roussillon 7892456 F 30 1 8 0 5 0 5 18
26 VICAT Francois TC Vienne 5663438 K NC 0 5 1 8 0 5 18
26 VIGIER Jean TC Eyzin-Pinet 9640379 X 30/1 0 5 1 8 0 5 18
34 DEGUILLIEN Gilles TC Pont-Evêque 7930390 N NC 4 17 17
34 GOURSOLLE Jean Michel TC Reventin 7637289 A 30 4 17 17
34 MAIRESSE René-Francois TC St Maurice L'Exil 5953815 M 15/5 4 17 17
37 BERTHEAS Olivier TC St Jean De Touslas 9667429 Z 15/5 1 8 1 8 16
37 CARRION François TC Reventin 1131852 Y 40 2 11 0 5 16
37 CRESPO Bruno TC Pont-Evêque 8261693 A 15/4 2 11 0 5 16
37 DANGLA Hervé TC St Georges D'Esp 2962857 W 30/1 1 8 1 8 16
37 DONAT Laurent TC Roussillon 0997894 S NC 0 5 2 11 16
37 ETIENNE Stephan TC St Prim Chonas 0460167 F 30/3 1 8 1 8 16
37 FOURNIER Pierre TC Salaise 8443630 H 15/3 2 11 0 5 16
37 GRANDEMANGE Yves TC Eyzin-Pinet 9322279 L NC 2 11 0 5 16
37 JACOBY Georges TC Reventin 7107615 T 30/5 2 11 0 5 16
37 MAGHERINI Philippe TC Vienne 4202347 T 15/2 0 5 2 11 16
37 MEBARKI Mustafa TC St Quentin Falavier 1747320 K 30/2 1 8 1 8 16
37 PARAT Patrick TC Vienne 3966732 P 30 2 11 0 5 16
37 RIVAL Gilles TC Pont-Evêque 3584143 G 30/3 1 8 1 8 16
37 TRILLES Bernard TC Vienne 5949658 U 30/2 1 8 1 8 16
51 BUGAUD Lionel TC St Maurice L'Exil 0242029 Z 30/5 0 5 0 5 0 5 15
51 GAY Sebastien TC Eyzin-Pinet 9345067 F 30/4 0 5 0 5 0 5 15
53 CHOMETTE Alain TC St Maurice L'Exil 8557347 N NC 3 14 14
53 FOUASSIER Cyril TC Salaise 5872162 J 30/2 3 14 14
53 LEGLISE François TC Beausemblant 3335811 F 30/1 3 14 14
53 NUZIERE Jerome TC Communay 1250777 P 15/5 3 14 14
53 ANGLERAUD Eric TC Communay 9382101 K 30/2 0 5 1 8 13
58 BRAVOS Jean-marc Alliance Tennis Rhodanien 9423379 C 30 0 5 1 8 13
58 CHARLES-DONATIE David TC Chonas St Prim 5681388 W 30 0 5 1 8 13
58 CONSTANCE Forent TC Eyzin-Pinet 7340617 F 30/1 1 8 0 5 13
58 EGIDIO Cecil TC Eyzin-Pinet 1153073 P 30/1 0 5 1 8 13
58 FRAU Cyrille TC Pont-Evêque 6895324 S 30/2 0 5 1 8 13
58 GRAS Joel TC Roussillon 8538137 H 30/1 0 5 1 8 13
58 MARTIN Yves TC Eyzin-Pinet 3583026 T 30/4 1 8 0 5 13
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58 ROY Cyril TC Reventin 1888233 B NC 1 8 0 5 13
58 VILLET Paul TC Pelussin 5747119 T 30/4 0 5 1 8 13
58 YOUNG Jean françois TC St Maurice L'Exil 0369310 Y 15/5 1 8 0 5 13
68 BOURGET Vincent TC St Rambert 9005163 V 15/4 2 11 11
68 CALANDRE Stéphane TC St Prim Chonas 4670867 D 15/5 2 11 11
68 DARNE David TC Reventin 2103959 L 30/5 2 11 11
68 GASSOUMI Adnen TC Vénissieux 0788112 T 30/1 2 11 11
68 LOUIS GAVET Gilles TC St Etienne St Geoirs 5680080 Z 30/1 2 11 11
68 MONIN Pierre-AlexandreTC Beaurepaire 2737508 B 30 2 11 11
68 MONIN Maryan TC Mornant 2733337 T 30 2 11 11
68 ROCHE Daniel Alliance Tennis Rhodanien 8264061 Z NC 2 11 11
68 ROUX Stephane TC Eyzin-Pinet 5074898 T NC 2 11 11
68 TAPIA José TC Bourgoin 0860272 C 30/4 2 11 11
68 VERCHER Eric TC Roussillon 2735818 P 15/2 2 11 11
79 LAURENCIN Frédéric TC Pont-Evêque 3584147 L 30/1 0 5 0 5 10
79 LOLLO Nicolas TC Eyzin-Pinet 7417070 G 30/3 0 5 0 5 10
79 MARRON Olivier TC Eyzin-Pinet 7529033 F 30/2 0 5 0 5 10
79 MARTINEZ Richard TC Pont-Evêque 4815302 Y 30/1 0 5 0 5 10
79 PICHOT Roger TC Pont-Evêque 7107237 G 30/3 0 5 0 5 10
79 TINELLI Pascal TC Roussillon 9482092 W 30/1 0 5 0 5 10
85 AMOROS Patrick TC Pont-Evêque 8706501 M 30/3 1 8 8
85 BARBONI Vincent TC St Jean De Maurienne 6698422 T 15/2 1 8 8
85 BARTHELEMY David TC Beausemblant 2679243 V 15/4 1 8 8
85 BOUREGUIG Karim TC Pont-Evêque 0701099 N 30/3 1 8 8
85 BURATTO Laurent TC Pont-Evêque 7630815 N 15/4 1 8 8
85 BURLET VIENNEY Bernard TC Reventin 1749811 T 30/2 1 8 8
85 CARANTA Thierry TC Pelussin 8598157 X 30 1 8 8
85 CHAUMEIL laurent TC Valencin 3695815 P 30/2 1 8 8
85 DAVY Christophe TC Charly 1096468 M 15/4 1 8 8
85 DELELIS Marc TC Pont-Evêque 7977504 Z 30/2 1 8 8
85 DENIS Gilles TC Valencin 7556583 B 30/2 1 8 8
85 ENTRESSANGLE Raphaël TC Péage De Roussillon 6204362 W 30/2 1 8 8
85 FOLLIET Patrice TC La Verpilliere 2930566 X 30/4 1 8 8
85 LAFABRIE Franck TC Moins 1081356 L 30 1 8 8
85 MAACK Philippe TC Roussillon 8586585 U 30/1 1 8 8
85 METZGER Lilian TC Maclas 8260818 Z 30/4 1 8 8
85 MOLINARI Christian TC Vienne 4202340 K NC 1 8 8
85 RENARD Laurent TC Septème 1559924 U 30/1 1 8 8
85 RODRIGUEZ Michel TC St Prim Chonas 4204661 H 30/3 1 8 8
85 ROUET Daniel TC Salaise 4916358 S 30/5 1 8 8
85 SAINTOYANT Xavier TC St Jean De Touslas 7317938 E 15/5 1 8 8
85 SEMAIL David TC Pont-Evêque 5766884 B 15/3 1 8 8
85 SUBTIL William TC Salaise 2743586 H 15/3 1 8 8
85 TARDY Hervé TC St Maurice L'Exil 3915064 D 30/1 1 8 8
85 TSCHUDI Patrick TC Chonas St Prim 8266021 E 30 1 8 8

110 ALCARAS Benoit TC St Rambert 4446031 S 15/2 0 5 5
110 ANDRIANANTENAIN Tiana TC Pont-Evêque 6582945 Z 30/3 0 5 5
110 ARGOUD Philippe TC Clonas 7683085 D NC 0 5 5
110 BAROU Dominique TC St Maurice L'Exil 7107061 R 30 0 5 5
110 BAUDIN Frederic TC Roiffieux 5710120 B 15/5 0 5 5
110 BORGNAT David TC Beaurepaire 2523987 N 30/1 0 5 5
110 BORNAREL Bruno TC St Georges D'Esp 5965829 W 30/4 0 5 5
110 CARTIER Pierre TC Chavanay 4974599 X 30/4 0 5 5
110 CASANOVA Patrice TC Vienne 1249613 Z NC 0 5 5
110 CHAILLER Franck TC Roussillon 0604585 G 30/4 0 5 5
110 CHANDONNAY Jérôme TC Serpaize 5756112 T 30/3 0 5 5
110 DAMENEZ Patrice TC Eyzin-Pinet 2102785 K 30/1 0 5 5
110 DEBBAH Abdelaziz TC Péage De Roussillon 8538299 J 30/2 0 5 5
110 DEJEAN Hervé TC Pont-Evêque 2245130 H 30/1 0 5 5
110 DENAUD Alain TC Salaise 5122398 Y 30/3 0 5 5
110 DIJON Jean Noël TC Pont-Evêque 5697154 H 30/4 0 5 5
110 DULGER Eric TC Ampuis 2739588 M 30/2 0 5 5
110 DURAND Frédéric TC Genas 3542625 D NC 0 5 5
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110 DUSOLLIER Fabrice TC Pont-Evêque 4700033 F 30/3 0 5 5
110 EGLOFF Stephane TC Velaux 3277746 S 30 0 5 5
110 EL BEJAOUI Hedy TC Roussillon 8655767 S 30/3 0 5 5
110 FORESTIER Stephane TC Salaise 5870842 Z 30/3 0 5 5
110 FRANCE Frederic TC Ampuis 9494348 T 30/5 0 5 5
110 GAILLARD Jean-Luc TC Irigny 5960391 K 15/3 0 5 5
110 GENTIL Raphael TC St Sorlin En Valloire 6596851 P 30/2 0 5 5
110 GIBOT Hervé TC Beausemblant 6054474 Z 30/1 0 5 5
110 GICQUEL Nicolas TC Pont-Evêque 5727621 Z 15/5 0 5 5
110 GIRAUD Daniel TC St Maurice L'Exil 5688077 S 30/5 0 5 5
110 GODEL J Francois TC Pelussin 0901279 A 30/3 0 5 5
110 GUILLERMIN Didier TC Chavanay 0708008 Y 30/1 0 5 5
110 JARS Michel TC Septème 8611632 U 30/4 0 5 5
110 KOUZEMINE Pierre TC Eyzin-Pinet 5949690 D 15/5 0 5 5
110 LAURENT Patrice Alliance Tennis Rhodanien 1669089 B 30/3 0 5 5
110 MALARTRE Denis TC St Romain De Surieu 8933533 L 30/4 0 5 5
110 MARTINEZ Jean Claude TC Chavanay 5619966 H 15/5 0 5 5
110 MAS Denis TC Reventin 5753318 F 30/2 0 5 5
110 MEILLER Franck TC Maclas 5746866 T 30/1 0 5 5
110 MILLEY Bernard TC Clonas 5902035 E 30/2 0 5 5
110 MOREAU Cédric TC Pelussin 3690700 E 15/3 0 5 5
110 OGIER christophe TC Pont-Evêque 2168151 K 30/2 0 5 5
110 PLASENCIA Gregory TC Roussillon 7477038 P 30/2 0 5 5
110 PONCET Frédéric TC Reventin 7498565 N 30/4 0 5 5
110 RATEL frédéric Alliance Tennis Rhodanien 4625287 K 30/1 0 5 5
110 REHS Jean-Claude TC Pont-Evêque 6907750 Y 30/5 0 5 5
110 REY Sébastien TC Eyzin-Pinet 3961332 V 30/5 0 5 5
110 RICHARD Sébastien TC Eyzin-Pinet 7136346 X 30/2 0 5 5
110 ROMATIF Laurent Alliance Tennis Rhodanien 6206062 U 30 0 5 5
110 TRAN alain TC Pont-Evêque 9789773 G 30/4 0 5 5
110 TRANCHANT Franck TC St Georges D'Esp 5639958 N NC 0 5 5
110 VABRES Fabien TC Clonas 7784560 C 30/4 0 5 5
110 VERCHIER Pierre TC Roussillon 5558749 T 15/3 0 5 5
110 VERDAT Jean-Claude TC Eyzin-Pinet 7142752 K NC 0 5 5
110 VIAL GRELIER Philippe TC Seyssuel 5655143 U 15/5 0 5 5
110 VONSENSEY Raphael TC Vienne 6211129 B 30/5 0 5 5
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1 GUINET Christiane TC Eyzin-Pinet 9008751 V 30/1 3 14 1 8 22
2 DEREMY Veronique TC Roussillon 6132685 L 30/1 2 11 0 5 0 5 21
2 MEILLON Karine TC Roussillon 7917291 A 30/2 1 8 1 8 0 5 21
4 BOURGUIGNON Florence TC Reventin 2931622 V NC 1 8 2 11 19
5 CHAUMONT Michèle TC Pont-Evêque 5795475 D 30/3 1 8 0 5 0 5 18
6 MARSZALEK Marion TC Reventin 0621863 M 30/5 2 11 0 5 16
7 GERMAIN Sophie TC Pont-Evêque 6931655 G 30 3 14 14
8 ETIENNE Laetitia TC Reventin 5983389 H NC 0 5 1 8 13
9 BAUDRY Caroline TC Roussillon 6132171 C NC 2 11 11
9 BOUCHER Véronique TC St Jean De Bournay 3339139 Y 30/2 2 11 11
9 PION Sophie TC Vienne 1125817 N 30/2 2 11 11
9 VICAT Isabelle TC Vienne 5815670 E 30/2 2 11 11

13 ANULA Rachel TC Vienne 9296480 U 30/1 1 8 8
13 BILLON Isabelle TC St Just Chaleyssin 4814506 H 30/2 1 8 8
13 BONNETON Viviane TC Reventin 0621047 A 30/3 1 8 8
13 COMTE Anne TC Beaurepaire 7542569 U 30/1 1 8 8
13 COUDROT Melanie TC Roussillon 6985613 G NC 1 8 8
13 DANCOURT Marie Jeanne TC Alixan 2327612 M NC 1 8 8
13 DUTOUR Danièle TC Reventin 1749837 W 30/4 1 8 8
13 GABRIEL Patricia TC Roussillon 5484476 L 30/2 1 8 8
13 GILIBERT Raymonde TC Eyzin-Pinet 5644147 S 30/1 1 8 8
13 JARS Josette TC Septème 6225084 V 30/4 1 8 8
13 MOLLARD Isabelle TC Eyzin-Pinet 7417273 C NC 1 8 8
13 PELLET Monique TC Beaurepaire 5692462 H 15/5 1 8 8
13 PERGE Edith TC Serpaize 6964662 J 30/2 1 8 8
13 ROUSSE Anne TC Eyzin-Pinet 3443074 W NC 1 8 8
27 BOIS Sylviane TC Eyzin-Pinet 6192629 T NC 0 5 5
27 BRAVOS Barbara Alliance Tennis Rhodanien 1668399 B NC 0 5 5
27 COMES Muriel TC Pont-Evêque 7811385 K 30/2 0 5 5
27 FLORIT Aline TC Septème 1560711 Z 30/1 0 5 5
27 IJZERMAN Janny TC Eyzin-Pinet 3313650 T NC 0 5 5
27 LE CHENADEC Anne TC St Just Chaleyssin 6970274 J 30/2 0 5 5
27 POSO Francoise TC Reventin 1131072 A 30/4 0 5 5
27 PREGNON Elisabeth TC Pont-Evêque 2686284 Y 30/5 0 5 5
27 SARRADIN Stephanie TC Grigny 7021852 X 40 0 5 5


